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WELCOME TO AMERICA ON STAGE!

Welcome to our Panoramaland Dance Championships at Richfield
sponsored by America On Stage!
We hope to make your competition experience fantastic with our fun awards, exciting competition, and
programs designed to help you maximize your time!
Included in this program are schedules, awards explanations, Nationals winners and so much more.
Take a minute to check it out, and when it is all over, see all awards and more online at
www.americaonstage.org.

We thank you for attending and hope to see you at Nationals!

This competition couldn’t be run without the many dedicated hours from our staff of volunteers. Special
thanks to all of them.

< >
Directors Packet: Directors pick up their Director's Packet at the registration table.

Line-Up: Follow signs to the side of the stage.
Schedule:. Please be ready to compete at least 30 minutes before your scheduled time.

Registration: All Dance Solos/Duos/Trios registration are closed. At the door registration for teams and clog individuals
and duets still available.

Registration Changes: Take all registration changes to the registration table. Please inform Registration table if you won’t
be dancing.

Numbers: All Clogging Individuals have ONE Master Number for all events. Clogging Short Duets, Clogging A Cap Duets
and Individual Master Numbers are located at the numbers table. Dance Solos, Duos, Trios and all Teams do not need a

number. Numbers are announced from the emcee.

Dressing Rooms: Large Dressing Rooms are located just off stage. Follow the signs to the designated room.
Competition Directors assume no responsibility for accidents or thefts.

Awards: Results are announced and will also be posted online.
Medallions: All dancers receive a competition medallion at the Awards Table.

Awards Pins: All dancers receive an individual, duet, and trio Award Pins for each event at the Awards Table.
Team awards are given to directors.

Awards Ceremony: At the end of each level, Overall Awards will be presented, Stay and support your team!

Music: Take your music to the sound table one dance before you are to go on stage. You can speed check your music one
dance before your own. All music uploaded will be at the sound table automatically.



Panoramaland Dance Championships
2025 Schedule!
Friday
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Panoramaland Dance Championships
2025 Schedule!
Saturday
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2023 OvErRALL WINNERS
PANORAMALAND CHAMPIONSHIPS!

DANCE
OVERALL DANCE SoOLOISTS
1sT - KYLINN JOHNSON
2ND - ZOE VIERNES
3RD- JADA JENKINS

DANcE JuDGeEs CHoOICE TEAMS

RECREATIONAL - JUNIORS PERFORMANCE TEAM - MAMBO #5 - BRITTANY DYCHES
NovicE - CENTER STAGE MINIs - QUEEN BEE- DEIDRE JENKINS

BEGINNING - CENTER STAGE ELITES - QUIET UPTOWN - DEIDRE JENKINS
INTERMEDIATE -CENTER STAGE VARSITY - THESE ARE THE DAYS - DEIDRE JENKINS
ADVANCED - CENTER STAGE LEGENDS - You DoN'T OWN ME - DEIDRE JENKINS

Novice TEAM OVERALL GRAND CHAMPION

CENTER STAGE PIXIES FIRED UP DEIDRE JENKINS
CENTER STAGE DAzzZLERS BOOGIE SHOES DEIDRE JENKINS
CENTER STAGE MINIS QUEEN BEE DEIDRE JENKINS
DANCE WORKS PrRoODUCTION MEKESHA W ANNER
N&B TINY TOTS POLKA DOT BIKINI NATALIE STORY
N&B RAZZLE DAZZLE NATALIE STORY
BEGINNING TEAM OVERALL GRAND CHAMPION

EMERALD ELITE SALLY BRITTANY STOTT
CLAssY Divas LovE RuNs Ourt CHANSEY EAMES
CENTER STAGE ELITES ONLY LovE CAN DEIDRE JENKINS
CENTER STAGE EXTREMES SIMPLY IRRESISTIBLE DEIDRE JENKINS
CENTER STAGE JUNIORS VOGUE DEIDRE JENKINS
STEP IN TIME-DivA CoMPAN WHO's AFRAID KIMBERLY NELSON
DANCE WoORKS DIAMONDS DANCE MEKESHA W ANNER

INTERMEDIATE TEAM OVERALL GRAND CHAMPION

BLAZE CHEER STRONGER BRITTANY STOTT
CENTER STAGE VARSITY THESE ARE THE DAYS DEIDRE JENKINS
N&B ELITE DIAMONDS NATALIE STORY

ADVANCED TEAM OVERALL GRAND CHAMPION
CENTER STAGE LEGENDS GREASE DEIDRE JENKINS

RECREATIONAL OVERALL STUDIOS
JustT DANCE BRITTANY ANN DYCHES



Novice OVERALL STUDIOS

DANCERZ EDGE BRITTANY STOTT
DANCE WORKS STUDIO MEKESHA W ANNER
CENTER STAGE DANCE ACADEMY DEIDRE JENKINS

BEGINNING OVERALL STUDIOS

DANCERZ EDGE BRITTANY STOTT
CENTER STAGE DANCE AcADEMY DEIDRE JENKINS
STEP IN TIME DANCE KIMBERLY NELSON

INTERMEDIATE OVERALL STUDIOS

DANCERZ EDGE BRITTANY STOTT
CENTER STAGE DANCE AcADEMY DEIDRE JENKINS
STEP IN TIME DANCE KIMBERLY NELSON

ADVANCED OVERALL STUDIOS
CENTER STAGE DANCE AcCADEMY DEIDRE JENKINS

PoweR TAP/CLOGGING

OVERALL CLOGGING STUDIO
MiDTOWN CLOGGERS DANCE STUDIO

OVERALL CLOGGING TEAM
FusioN - PERMISSION TO DANCE - DIXIE CHRISTOPHERSON

PrRo FREESTYLE
1sT - SARAH MOORE
2ND - HANNAH MOORE

WHO wWINS THE OVERALL
AWARDS THIS YEAR?



AMERICA ON STAGE ONLINE!

RESULTS
PROGRAM

ARE ONLINE!

GET ALL YOUR RESULTS ON YOUR PHONE!
Go 1O

WWW.AMERICAONSTAGE.ORG

CLICK ON
"COMPETITION LIVE"

SKIP THE LINES TO SEE YOUR RESULTS ON THE AWARDS POSTING WALL.
SEE YOUR RESULTS ANYWHERE, ANYTIME, WITH ANY
SMARTPHONE, TABLET OR LAPTOP!

SEE RESULTS LISTED BY DANCER, DIRECTOR AND CATEGORY.
30 MINUTES AFTER EACH DIVISION'S COMPLETION, RESULTS ARE LISTED ONLINE.

GET THE PROGRAMS ONLINE, AND ALL SUPERSTARS WHO WON TODAY!



AMERICA ON STAGE
AWARDS

America On Stage events feature an award for every dancer and every team!

At America on Stage, we believe every dancer, team, and director should be highly recognized for their excellent
achievement. Accordingly, we offer the best awards program anywhere!

Every dancer receives a Competition Medallion to display all their results

Every dancer receives an Award Pin for their medallion for every event competed (including team).

Every studio receives one Large Trophy for their team awards.

Every studio receives a Team Plate for their large studio trophy for every team event competed.

At a special Awards Ceremony at the end of every level (immediately after all scores have been tallied —
check the program) we present Overall Awards!

Here's how it works:
After you compete, age division results are posted online at americaonstage.org and on the posting wall!
2. All winners get an awards pin at the awards table for each event competed (including teams) and should pick

up their pins themselves.
3. A special Team Place Plate to go on their Large Studio Trophy is given to the director at the awards table at

the end of the day with their score sheets at the awards table.

AGE DIVISION AWARDS

All Age Division awards are posted online at americaonstage.org under “Competition Live” and on posting wall.

—_—

Clogging Novice, Beginning Intermediate, and Advanced
We award all dancers based on their score!
All Dancers awarded either a 1+, 2nd or 314 based upon their score.

Dance Novice, Beginning Intermediate, and Clogging Championship

We award all dancers based on their score!

All Dancers awarded either a 1 HIGH GOLD, 1+, 27 or 3rd based upon their score.
All Dancers who score over 98% of their possible score receive 1st place HHGH GOLD

Dance Advanced, Clogging Professional

One 1+, one 27, One 3¢, One 4th, One 5th and High Gold Ratings

Highest Score is awarded 1+, next highest 29, and next highest 39 etc...
All Dancers who score over 98% of their possible score receive HIGH GOLD

HIGH GOLD AWARD

The HIGH GOLD award also allows for each dancer who might be dancing alone in their age division to compete and
see if they can score high enough to earn a High Gold. See following program pages for more info.

DANCE QUEEN/KING AWARDS

All Queen awards are announced from the stage! All Queen winners are awarded a large trophy. All 15 place Queen
winners also receive a sash and tiara. At large events, we will post the results online and you can pick up your awards
early at the awards table.

All Standard solo and duet results are posted on the results wall (not announced).
All standard winners receive a trophy at the awards table.



AMERICA ON STAGE
OVERALL AWARDS

OVERALL AWARDS CEREMONIES!

SUPERSTAR AWARDS

There are TWO SUPERStar awards. Every time you compete, you earn points which are tallied
today and all year long.

TODAY'’S SUPERStars
The dancers with the most individual points at TODAY’S EVENT in each level are called up
on stage and awarded as TODAY’S SUPERStars.

OVERALL’S SUPERStars
At Nationals at Lagoon, we will award the highest scoring dancer with the most combined
points as the Overall Individual, Duet, and Team SUPERStars! See the rankings online

Today's SUPERStars

MASTER SOLOIST

In Clogging's All-Around Solos,
a person winning 1st places in all 5 solos in
1 level are awarded Master Soloist.

Today's Master Soloists (Clogging)

NATIONALS HoT TICKET INVITATIONS
& 15" PLACE WINNING TEAMS

Teams who win 1¢t place will be recognized during the Overall Awards ceremony. All Dance teams are invited to
Nationals. All Clogging 1st place teams will receive a Hot Ticket invitation to compete at Nationals at Lagoon!

JUDGES CHOICE TEAM

Each judge can award up to 5 team routines in each level as their favorite team dance today

We will announce all teams who receive Judges Choice nominations.
The team with the most nominations will be awarded as the Judges Choice in that level.

Today's Judges Choice Team

OVERALL TEAMS

In every level, the top 5 highest scoring teams are awarded
Overall Team Trophies!

In our Advanced Dance categories, we also award the
Overall Jazz, Hip Hop, Contemporary & Lyrical Team!

Today's Overall Teams

OVERALL STUDIOS

In every level, the top 3 studios with the most wins are awarded
Overall Studio Trophies!

Today's Overall Studios




AMERICA ON STAGE
CALENDAR 2025!

CoME EXPERIENCE THE MAGIc oF A WIN!

FroM NATIONAL CHAMPIONS TO NovVICE WINNERS, IT'S WHERE IT'S AT!

LAST YEAR, OVER 8000 DANCERS COMPETED OVER 6 DAYS FOR
NATIONAL HONORS!

Kick OFF BoIsE
Boise, ID
February

Kick OFr OREGON
Portland, OR
February

Kick OFF ARIZONA
Phoenix, AZ
February

BE A PART oF THE WORLD’'S LARGEST DANCE,
SINGING, CLOGGING AND POWER TAP COMPETITION!

THANKSGIVING PoINT DANCE THANKSGIVING PoOINT CLOG

CHAMPS CHAMPS
Thanksgiving Point - Lehi UT Thanksgiving Point - Lehi UT
February March

IDAHO STATE PANORAMALAND DIxXIE ALASKA
CHAMPS Champs SPECTACULAR CHAMPS
Pocatello, ID Richfield, UT St. George, UT Anchorage, AK

March March March March

UTtAH STATE DANCE CHAMPS
Salt Lake City, UT

UTtAH STATE CLoG CHAMPS
Provo, UT
April

NATIONAL DANCE CHAMPIONSHIPS

AT LAGOON AMUSEMENT PARK!
Salt Lake City, UT

SHOWCASE OPEN CLOG NATIONALS OPEN DANCE
SPECTACULAR NATIONALS CLoG/POWER TAP NATIONALS
May May May May

AUTUMNFEST CHAMPIONSHIPS
Salt Lake City, UT
November

BRANSON SUMMER TOURS
Branson, MO
June, July, Aug

www.americaonstage.org | competitions@americaonstage.org

pance Nationalg Clogging Nationalg singing Nationals
May 2-3, 16-17, 2025 May 2-3, 9-10, 2025 May 17, 2025
ALL DANCE ENRTRIES ALL CLOGGING WINNERS ALL SINGING ENRTRIES
ARE INVITED TO OPEN IN ALL LEVELS QUALIFY ARE INVITED TO
DANCE NATIONALS FOR NATIONALS SINGING NATIONALS
LLAGOON MAY 5-6, 2023 (No 17 req’d) LLAGOON
AMUSEMENT PARK MAY 12-13, 2023 (1" Pplace req’d) AMUSEMENT PARK
(NO QUALIFYING LLAGOON (NO QUALIFYING
NECESSARY) AMUSEMENT PARK NECESSARY)

AOS TEaAM
2025

We have the most
amazing team of
directors, dancers
and assistants who
help America On
Stage each year
to be the best it
can be! We thank
them all and
recognize them all
below!

Adison Hillstead
Anne Weichers
Ayrion Myers
Bethany Hulse
Brandi Gollinger
Brooke Jensen
Cambria Gibson
Dan Coffman
Greg Tucker
Hallie Kaufusi
Hailey Hillstead
Jana Shaw
LaChere Vawdrey
Leah Coffman
Lindsey
Greenwood
Maria Tucker
Missy Maughan
Natalie Porter
Nathan Balser
Patricia Tucker
Randy Vawdrey
Robbie Walker
Robyn Adams
Shanna Cook
Suzie Balser
Veva Ahlstrom

...and so
many more
who help make
America On Stage
the exciting dance
competition
circuit it is!

Thank you to all!
~Greg

iIGZ0Z WVIL I39VLIS NO VIIHANY




AMERICA ON STAGE
HicH GoLD AWARDS
EXPLANATION

Dance Novice, Beginning, Intermediate and Advanced Levels

Clogging Championship and Pro Levels

Our newest awards are called HIGH GOLD! Here’s how they work

LEVELS OFFERED:

HIGH GOLD is offered in all levels of Dance and Clogging Championship and Clogging Pro. All other levels still offer
multiple awards as has been done before (All Dancers receive either a 1+, 2nd or 3rd place based upon their score.)

Dance Novice, Beginning, Intermediate and Clogging Advanced and Championship are awarded with

BOTH awards below:

MULTIPLE AWARDS — All Dancers receive either a 1¢, 2nd or 31 place based upon their score.
HIGH GOLD - Each dancer that scores 98% or higher is also awarded a HIGH GOLD

If you are by yourself, or competing against others, you strive not only to get a first place score (29.2 or
higher), but you also dance to score a first place HIGH GOLD (29.5 or higher).

It is possible to see an age division similar to one below in Dance Intermediate or Clogging Champ

Dancer A
Dancer B
Dancer C
Dancer D
Dancer E
Dancer F

1t Place
1t Place
1t Place
1t Place
2rd Place
3 Place

HIGH GOLD
HIGH GOLD

Dancer A has scored a 29.6
Dancer B has scored a 29.55
Dancer C has scored a 29.1
Dancer D has scored a 28.8
Dancer E has scored a 28.4

Dance Advanced and Clogging Pro are awarded with BOTH awards below:

SINGLE AWARDS — One 1+, one 2" one 319, one 4t, one 5™. Dancers all compete against each other.
HIGH GOLD - Each dancer that scores 98% or higher is also awarded a HIGH GOLD

If you are by yourself, or competing against others, you strive not only to get a first place score (29.2 or
higher), but you also dance to score a first place HIGH GOLD (29.5 or higher).

It is possible to see an age division similar to one below

Dancer A
Dancer B
Dancer C
Dancer D
Dancer E

1t Place
2rd Place
3rd Place
4t Place
5t Place

HIGH GOLD
HIGH GOLD
HIGH GOLD

Dancer A has scored a 29.9
Dancer B has scored a 29.8
Dancer C has scored a 29.7
Dancer D has scored a 29.4
Dancer E has scored a 29.3

We hope this new awards system rewards all those who work so hard, dance so well, and strive so much to earn
the very best awards possible.

We look forward to your comments on this new awards system and can’t wait to see you at America On Stage
where the Magic of a Win takes Center Stage!



2024 OVERALL WINNERS!

2024 DIRECTORS OF THE YEAR

Each time you win, you get points. All points won in a studio are added through the year.
The current rankings are online
Top 15 points winners will receive a Director of the Year trophy at Nationals!
Top 2 are awarded DOUBLE PLATINUM level, next 8 are awarded PLATINUM level, next 5
are GOLD level
See Directors bios online at www.americaonstage.org

DANCE DIRECTORS POWER TAP/CLOGGING DIRECTORS

Points Director Points Director

DOUBLE PLATINUM DOUBLE PLATINUM

60310 Kimberly Nelson 224015 Bethany Hulse

39995 Jana Shaw 215350 Maria Tucker

PLATINUM PLATINUM

37565 Shanna Cook 160425 Kandice Anderson C. Gib
36300 Lindsey Camp 137120 LaChere Vawdrey
34580 Chansey Eames 132585 Tara Osborn

32020 Anne Weichers 83830 Hailey & Adison Hillstead
24750 Karissa Molen 67620 Vickie Neilson

23060 Natalie Story 53800 Amber Henrie

22200 Cherese Emery 51800 Jamie and Ryan Moore
17715 Jackie Frazier 50625 Madison Kingsbury
Gold Gold

17340 Madison Kingsbury 44635 Kasandra Parker
17105 Colleen Bills 34460 Shaundalee Morgan
15450 Wendy Gardiner 32955 McKenna Flores

15095 Julia Penate 30775  Krista Hasler

15080 Krista Briggs 26705 Leah & Dan Coffman
14790 Ashley Ames Rankings after top 15:

Rankings after top 15: 0 oo,

14555 Deidre Jenkins 14035 Michelle Meehleis

13035 Kim DelGrosso

11575 Coach D Dannielle Manus
11465 Wendy Schild

10845 Brook Jensen

10555 Adriar\ Goto 9120 Heather Mineer
10065 Ma'rme ShOOk ) ) 8320 Dixie Christopherson
9950 Adison Hlllstead & Hailey Hillstead 5950 Karen Baxter

9800  Amy Reinke 5885 Shelby Kicenski

8775 Blayke _Li?Chty ) ) ...see the remaining rankings online
...see the remaining rankings online

13855 Chandra McCain-Finch
11675 Nicale Yarbrough
10380 Yvonne Kennison
9200 Conner Trost



2024 OVERALL WINNERS!

2024 DANCE
M.V.P. NaTiIoONAL CHAMPIONS

Jazz Solo

HoPE PAYNE

Lyrical Solo

ASHYLNN WILDE
Contemporary Solo

RILEY TEMPLE,
CHLOE NicoL,
CHARLEY BALSER,
BRENTLEE MINEER

Hip Hop Solo

HAILEY VENTURA

King Solo

KARSEN MERY

Acro Solo

ALEXXIS PARSONS

Duo/Trio
BRENTLEE MINEER

AND
REAGYN REYNOLDS

Pointe/Ballet
NATALIE MECHAM

DANCE NATIONAL CHAMPIONS

o Dance MVP National Champions are awarded at Open Dance Nationals at Lagoon in May from the

Advanced levell!

2024 DANCE
M.V.P. NATiIONAL CHAMPIONS

Jazz Team

SHAW DANCE
V ARSITY

Hip Hop Team

IDR - FFV

Contemporary Team

ELITE

Lyrical Team

LYRICAL ALL STARZ

Open Team

SHAW DANCE
EXTENDIES

Tap Team

SHAW DANCE
RHYTHMIC TAP
COMPANY

Cheer/Pom
Diva Jr. Cheer Company




2024 OVERALL WINNERS!

SHORT DUET

ALEXIS VAWDREY &
BERKELEY RICHARDS

DUET

ELI & RuBy OLSEN

A CAPPELLA DUET

LocAN QUINTON &
ELI OLSEN

A CAPPELLA

LocAN QUINTON

ALL-AROUND SOLOS

SABRINA ALLEN

FREESTYLE

ALEXIS VAWDREY &
LocAN QUINTON

ROOKIE

DALTON RIVKIND &
KAITLYN BRYANT

CLOGGING/POWER TAP
NATIONAL CHAMPIONS

Clogging MVP National Champions are awarded at Power Tap/Clogging Nationals at
Lagoon May from the Pro levell

A Cappella Team

FAB 5 ELITE ADDICTION

A Capella Production Team

EXTREME RHYTHM

Line Team

LACHERE'S FAB 5 ELITE
SHOCKWAVE

Open Team

NRG ALL Pro

Precision Team

NRG YA

Show Team
GROUND KONTROL
KRYPTONIX

Small Team

LACHERE'S FAB 5 ELITE

Standing Line Team

HicH COUNTRY SENIORS

Traditional Line Team

EXTREME RHYTHM




2024 OVERALL WINNERS!

SUPERSTARS 2024

There are 2 SUPERStars Awards! When you compete, you win SUPERStar points. At each
event, the individuals in each level with the most SUPERStar points won that day are
awarded as that Event’s SUPERStars.

Points are added throughout the year and at Nationals, dancers in individuals, duets, and teams with the most
cumulative SUPERStar points are awarded in individuals, duets, and teams as National Overall SUPERStars.

2024 National Overall SUPERStars are listed below.

NOVICE

- Dance - Individual

120 MeilLee Reynolds - Cook

120 BreelLee Brundage - Cook
120 Kira Christensen - Story
115 London Powell - Cook
90 AvenlLee Larsen - Story
90 Evelyn Mumford - Kingsbury
90 McKenzie Davis - Kingsbury
90 Phynix Eames - Eames
90 Stella Russell - Story

- Dance - Duet

240 Mia & London - Cook

210 Abby, Sofia, Annie - Frazier

- Dance - Team

12670 R & R Company - Frazier

4680 Bloom - Weichers
4680 Pure - Weichers

- Clogging/Power Tap - Individual
490 Hadlea West - Tucker

375 Collins Carins - Anderson
375 Isabel Alama - Anderson
375 Kayleigh Womack - Osborn
375 Veronica Tarone - Osborn
355 Sawyer Fridell - Osborn
350 Jojo Witte - Anderson

- Clogging/Power Tap - Duet
350 N&B GALS - Story

110 Finn Rayback and Lena Gylseth - Henrie

- Clogging/Power Tap - Team

8580 Foothill Cloggers - Osborn

7860 Foothill Cloggers - Osborn

BEGINNING

- Dance - Individual
205 Indiana Nelson - Nelson

195 Leanna Powell - Cook
175 Tennessee Nelson - Nelson
170 Brynlee Hatfield - Nelson
155 Seelie Cuddeback - Nelson
130 BrynLeigh Berry - Nelson
115 Stylee Steele - Nelson
115 Tristan Smith - Cook

- Dance - Duet

220 Kimber & Leanna - Cook

210 Brielle Lemon and Kynzee Lemon - Nelson

- Dance - Team

15500 Step In Time - Nelson

7410 Step In Time-Diva Company - Nelson
6900 N&B PRODUCTION - Story

- Clogging/Power Tap - Individual
910 Olivia Beardall - Henrie

840 Emma Dexter - Henrie
645 Kate Cevering - Anderson
590 Addison Johnson - Vawdrey
590 Daisy Vawdrey - Vawdrey
590 Emily Greenwood - Vawdrey
590 Lydia Higginson - Anderson

- Clogging/Power Tap - Duet
350 Olivia Beardall and Emma

Dexter - Henrie
350 Tiny Tappers - Bowman
- Clogging/Power Tap - Team



7200 Foothill Cloggers - Osborn - Clogging/Power Tap - Team

6900 LaChere's Fab 5 Studio - Vawdrey 10975 K & C's Fab 5 Studio - Anderson
6750 K & C's Fab 5 Studio - Anderson 9900 Foothill Cloggers - Osborn
INTERMEDIATE ADVANCED
- Dance - Individual - Dance - Individual
240 Willow Gonda - Cook 370 NATALIE MECHAM - Story
170 Mckinley Wilcox - Cook 285 Jaynee Pehrson - Nelson
170 Trissy Dean - Story 255 MEGAN MECHAM - Story
120 Aidyn Kunz - Carter 220 Ashlynn Wilde - Dansie
120 Kloie Cuddeback - Nelson 215 Aaliyah Carreno - Boehme
115 Nicole Memmott - Sakolsky-Basquill 165 Reagyn Reynolds - Camp
110 Karlie Allen - Nelson 165 Sasha Taylor - Molen (V)

110 Stephanie Becerra - Blaser
- Dance - Duet

- Dance - Duet 330 Matti, Niyah & Sammi -
160 Reagan Evans Isabel Kingsbury
Schmidt - Weichers 220 Reagyn and Brentlee - Mineer

150 Kami Pixi Maddi - Camp
- Dance - Team

- Dance - Team 5880 Senior Elite -Camp
12000 Step In Time-Sr. Elite Co. - 4890 GROUND CONTROL ADRENALINE -
Nelson Hillstead
9400 Step In Time-Jr. Elite Co. - Nelson 3575 Legacy Elite - Hensley & Heine

4725 Drive - Weichers
- Clogging/Power Tap - Individual - Clogging/Power Tap - Individual
880 Charlette Howard - 1350 Madyson Cox - Moore
1060 Grady Dixon -Hillstead
910 Andrew Wardell - Anderson
860 Parker Wardell - Anderson
820 Stella Alba - Anderson
780 Sevrick Ingram - Anderson
760 Eleanor Hulse - Hulse
720 Tiarra Gibson - Anderson

Anderson
720 Samantha Crandall - Moore
630 Rafael Alba - Anderson
605 Lillie Dexter - Henrie
605 Sadie Higginson - Anderson
570 Harper West - Tucker
540 Isabelle Zohner - Vawdrey

- Clogging/Power Tap - Duet
470 Janessa Bishop & Madeleine

Bishop - Hulse
440 Maylee and Khloe - Flores

- Clogging/Power Tap - Duet
450 Adrianna and Karley -

McCain-Finch
200 Alexis Turner & Reese Hughes - Osborn

- Clogging/Power Tap - Team



14190 Foothill Feisty - Osborn
11475 Rocky Mtn. Beatz - Tucker

CHAMPIONSHIP

- Clogging/Power Tap -
Individual
1410 Kami Elmer - Moore
1095 Halle Crandall - Moore
1060 Maggie Hulse - Hulse
930 Heather Beardall - Henrie

840 Clara Maughan - Hulse

755 Addison Lee - Hulse

755 Ruby Call - Hulse

Duet
1280 Halle Crandall and Kami
Elmer - Moore

460 Lexi Bills & Madison Hansen Madison
Kingsbury

Team
19680 Rocky Mtn. Unlimited -

Tucker
18885 J4C Championship Girls Jamie and
Ryan Moore

PROFESSIONAL

- Clogging/Power Tap

Individual
1825 Brooke Hendrickson -

Hulse
1720 Ammanda Hall - Hulse
1605 Skyler Kingsbury - Hulse
1485 Alexis Vawdrey - Vawdrey
1425 Lily Rivkind - Hulse
1400 Sienna Stevens - Hulse
1380 Saffron French - Vawdrey

Duet
1300 Alexis Vawdrey & Lacey
Wright - Vawdrey

720 Elizabeth Quinton & Ruby Olsen -
Hillstead

Team

96830 Extreme Rhythm - Hulse

77450 Rocky Mtn. Premiere - Tucker
35120 FAB 5 ELITE ADDICTION - Anderson



PRESENTS THE 43RD ANNUAL AMERICA ON STAGE'S

WORLD'S LARGEST DANCE AND CLOGGING COMPETITION!

A competition so amazing and large
it takes us THREE WEEKENDS to run it!

Fri & Sat, May 2-3, 2025

SHOWCASE SPECTACULAR
OPEN CLOG NATIONALS

All events! Dance levels - Novice - Advanced, Clog Levels Novice - Champ
All awards for Clog & Dance events. Jr. All-Americans, & All-Americans awarded!

Fri & Sat, May 9-10, 2025

CLOG NATIONALS

Qualifying 1st Place winners in ALL levels, & all Pro qualify
Jr. All-Americans, All-Americans, & All-Star All Americans,
Dance Off, Pro Triple Crown & NATIONAL CHAMPIONS awarded!

Fri & Sat, May 16-17, 2025

OPEN DANCE NATIONALS

Bl NATIONAL DANCE
CHAMPIONSHIPS

AT LAGOON AMUSEMENT PARK!

5 Large
Stages!

Amazing Competition
COMPETE & PLAY!
6 levels of competition
National Champions
Every Competitor and
team gets exciting
awards
BIG RIDE DISCOUNTS
National awards
All-American Team
Triple Crown
Saturday Awards Show

Compete and play all
3 weekends!

You can ride the rides
at Lagoon any of the 3
weekends, whether
you compete or not!

SINGING NATIONALS Come all 3
All Dance (Jazz, Hip Hop, Lyrical, Contemporary) & Singing events! All levels, no qualification WeehendS!
necessary! Jr. All-Americans, & All-Americans, & NATIONAL CHAMPIONS awarded!
Clog Nationals Qualifications! Dance & Singing Nationals are
Open to ALL! Lagoon
Open Clog Nationals requires
no qualifications. No qualifications required to Am usement
compete at Showcase Spectacular, '
Clog Nationals requires a 1st Open Dance Nationals and Prismordiall parh'
place in ANY INDIVIDUAL or Singing Nationals. All Dancers
DUET category and you can and sn;g'ers are invited to
compete all individuals and compete: Ride all the BIG COASTERS! CANNIBAL/
duets.
A | TEAM WIN s R!
1st place at any MC’(fD ’ COLOSS‘/S!

event and you can compete
ALL individual, duet and
team categories.

www.americaonstage.org

BIG LAGOON RIDE DISCOUNTS!

All- Day Ride passes for dancers family and friends!
Good for all 3 weekends whether you compete or not!



Panoramaland Dance Championships Program

Friday, Mar 14 - Main Stage

9:32 am Dance NOV Standard Solo Jazz Elem (9-11) 11:39 am Dance NOV Queen Solo Contemporary Mini (7-8)
DS-379 Tenley Monsen Dyches DS-418 Evelyn Warr - Rome Collier
9:43 am Dance NOV Standard Solo Jazz Jr (12-14) 11:42 am Dance NOV Queen Solo Contemporary Elem (9-11)
DS-380 Emma Nickle Stefanoff DS-419 Grecia Ewell Tatton
9:45 am Dance NOV Standard Solo Hip Hop Mini (7-8) DS-544 Zoe Brian Jackson
DS-381 Emmalyn Brewer Corry 11:45 am Dance NOV Queen Solo Hip Hop Mini (7-8)
9:51 am Dance NOV Standard Solo Hip Hop Elem (9-11) DS-420 Naomi Jones Thalman
DS-319 Kira Pedersen Corry 11:48 am Dance NOV Queen Solo Lyrical 3 & Under
DS-378 Alexis Grymes Corry DS-421 Everlee Stott Stott
9:51 am Dance NOV Standard Solo Lyrical Elem (9-11) 11:51 am Dance NOV Queen Solo Lyrical PW (4-6)
DS-384 Ivy Wulfenstein Corry DS-422 Hudsyn Henderson Story
DS-385 Darci Stubbs Corry 11:54 am Dance NOV Queen Solo Lyrical Mini (7-8)
10:03 am Dance NOV Standard Solo Lyrical Jr (12-14) DS-423 Charli Kate Reese Dyches
DS-383 Madison Grymes Corry DS-424 Quincy lbarra Thalman
10:10 am Dance NOV Queen Solo Jazz 3 & Under DS-425 Swayzee Wasden Thalman
DS-387 Brielle Aleman Stott DS-426 Faye Clark - You & Me Collier
10:12 am Dance NOV Queen Solo Jazz PW (4-6) DS-427 Kodie Newman Wanner
DS-388 Callie Stephenson Sttt 12:08 pm Dance NOV Queen Solo Lyrical Elem (9-11)
DS-389 Jentri Cuff Tatton DS-428 Charley Larson Hammond
DS-390 Laynna williams Camp DS-429 Lola Cook - Like I'm Gonna Lose You Collier
DS-391 Tenzley Brower Tatton DS-430 Kaizley Turpin Thalman
DS-392 Everleigh Bown Wanner 12:17 pm Dance NOV Queen Solo Lyrical Jr (12-14)
DS-393 Quincey Sagers Stott DS-431 Sasha Geloff Wanner
DS-394 Graceleigh Dyches Dyches 12:20 pm Dance NOV King Solo Jazz Jr (12-14)
DS-395 Oaklee Upson Camp DS-432 Braxton Hansen Hammond
DS-502 Lux Jackson | Jackson 12:23 pm Dance NOV Queen Duet/Trio Jazz Mini (7-8)
10:36 am Dance NOV Queen Solo Jazz Mini (7-8) DD-433 Aria Despain and Carslyn Dudley Story
DS-377  Brekynn Harrison Story DD-434 Kynlee Park and Taevyn Valencia Wanner
DS-396 Aria Harvey Tatton 12:29 pm Dance NOV Queen Duet/Trio Lyrical Mini (7-8)
DS-397 Harlee Revoir Revoir DD-435 Khloe Gail Hailee Wilson Thalman
DS-398 KAIA BOSWELL Story
DS-399 Kayzleigh Zingleman Thalman 12:29 pm Dance NOV Queen Duet/Trio Jazz Elem (9-11)
DS-400 Olivia Bulloch Camp DD-582 Harper Olsen. Brylee Holder. Myla Dyches
DS-401 Alexis Hawley Tatton Bliason
DS-402 Swayzie Wanner Wanner 12:30 pm Dance NOV King/Queen AWARDS CEREMONY
DS-403 Erica Richards Tatton Kings and Queens Awarded
DS-404 Braeley Stewart Stott 12:45 pm Dance BEGIN Standard Solo Jazz Jr (12-14)
DS-405 Chloe Phelps Thalman DS-498 Kinley Heaton Corry
DS-406  Kolbie Williams Camp 12:50 pm Dance BEGIN Standard Solo Contemporary Jr (12-14)
11:08 am Dance NOV Queen Solo Jazz Elem (9-11) DS-499 Paisley dyreng Wanner
DS-407  Lola Cook - Burnin' Up Collier 12:59 pm Dance BEGIN Standard Solo Lyrical Elem (9-11)
DS-408 Henley Reid Thalman DS-386 Kallie Monsen Dyches
E?:?Z ianne"e Rich Thalman 12:59 pm Dance BEGIN Standard Solo Lyrical Jr (12-14)
- ayzlee Pectol Story
DS-411 Karter Hebert Wanner DS-501  Liberty Stubbs Corry
DS-412 Kynlee Story 1:10 pm Dance BEGIN Queen Solo Jazz PW (4-6)
DS-413 Kenzee Knowles Thalman DS-503 Ysabella Canales Stott
DS-414 Marnee Meacham Thalman DS-504 Breyelle Berry - Something That | Want Nelson
DS-415 Presley Smith Thalman 1:18 pm Dance BEGIN Queen Solo Jazz Mini (7-8)
DS-513 Haylee Dommer Dyches DS-321 Holland Thomson Dyches
DS-528 Emmi Branch Dyches DS-505 Kira Christensen Story
11:34 am Dance NOV Queen Solo Jazz Jr (12-14) DS-506 Everly Shaver Thalman
DS-416 Ali Reese Dyches DS-507 Megan Atkinson Camp
DS-417 Kyree Rich Thalman DS-508 Fischer Barrow Thalman
DS-509 Nayvee Teeples Stott

America On Stage Competitions and Events - Panoramaland Dance Championships - 3/15/2025 Page 1 of 9



Panoramaland Dance Championships Program

Friday, Mar 14 - Main Stage

DS-510
1:36 pm
DS-511
DS-512
DS-514
DS-515
DS-516
DS-517
DS-518
DS-519
DS-520
DS-521
DS-522
DS-523
DS-524
DS-525
DS-526
DS-527
DS-529
DS-530

DS-531
DS-542
2:37 pm
DS-532
DS-533
DS-534
DS-536
DS-537
DS-538
DS-539
DS-540
DS-541
DS-543
3:11 pm
DS-545
3:17 pm
DS-546
3:20 pm
DS-547
3:23 pm
DS-548
DS-549
DS-550
DS-551
DS-552
DS-553
DS-554
3:43 pm
DS-320
DS-555
DS-556
DS-557
DS-558
DS-559
DS-560

America On Stage Competitions and Events - Panoramaland Dance Championships - 3/15/2025

Brexlee Hansen Thalman

Dance BEGIN Queen Solo Jazz Elem (9-11)

Demi Ibarra Thalman
Brooklyn Stoker Thalman
Nilla Leonard Tatton
BrynLeigh Berry - Wildside Nelson
Samantha Bruer Stott
Aryiah Withers Wanner
Stella Russell Story
Makayla Bunker Thalman
Lilyana Canales Stott
Maddie Mason Dyches
Bryley Brown Thalman
Elsie Barfuss Tatton
Karlee Hessey Thalman
Norah Ekins - 9 to 5 Nelson
Collins Revoir Revoir
Paisley Lambourne - Young Blood Nelson
Berklee Olsen Story
Abigail Featherstone - Pilot with a Fear Nelson
of Heights

Stella Larson Camp
Mila Jones - Oh La La Thalman

Dance BEGIN Queen Solo Jazz Jr (12-14)

Sophia Saulter Wanner
Dawsyn Harrison Thalman
Haylan Hansen Thalman
Kimberlyn Moore Thalman
Jacy Sharp Cherry

Tayler Heaps Thalman
Monica Viula Thalman
Makenna Jolley Thalman
Harper Duncan Camp

Norah Hawley Thalman

Dance BEGIN Queen Solo Contemporary Elem (9-11)

Tennessee Nelson - The Artist Nelson

Dance BEGIN Queen Solo Contemporary Jr (12-14)
Jozie Hutchings
Dance BEGIN Queen Solo Hip Hop Sr (15-19)

Tessa Tuttle

Dance BEGIN Queen Solo Lyrical Mini (7-8)

Thalman

Thalman

Amarah Richens Story
Jenna Gardner Thalman
Sanowah Roundy - Girls Nelson
Fischer Barrow Thalman
Hadlee Crane Dyches
Blakely Chappell Thalman
Indiana Nelson - Butterfly Fly Away Nelson

Dance BEGIN Queen Solo Lyrical Elem (9-11)

Haven Thomson Dyches
Breelan Myers Camp
Tayia Deaton Thalman
Londyn Branch Dyches
Rawzyn Trapp Story
Paisley Jenkins Tatton
Byrlin Olson Tatton

DS-561
DS-562
DS-563
DS-564
DS-565
DS-566
DS-567
DS-568
DS-569

4:27 pm
DS-570
DS-571
DS-572
DS-573
DS-574
DS-705

4:41 pm
DS-575
DS-576

4:47 pm
DS-577

5:00 pm
DD-579

5:02 pm
DD-580

DD-581
5:11 pm
DS-583
5:14 pm
DD-584

DD-585
5:20 pm
DD-317
DD-586
5:21 pm

5:33 pm
DS-767
5:35 pm
DS-497
DS-641
DS-642
5:41 pm
DS-500
DS-643
5:44 pm
DS-318
DS-644
5:55 pm
DS-312
DS-645
DS-646

Karley Nay Story
Berklee Olsen Story
Rylee Monroe Thalman
Raelyn Richens Story
Brynlee Hatfield - Lonley In Love Nelson
Hannah Hunter Stott
Aubrey Henderson Wanner
Navi Avery Thalman
Rayni Parsons Thalman

Dance BEGIN Queen Solo Lyrical Jr (12-14)

Rylee Johnson Hammond
Lydee Mitchell Camp
Kaylee Atkinson Camp
Harlee Atkinson Story
Genesee Maples Wanner
Jaycee Allred Dyches

Dance BEGIN Queen Solo Lyrical Sr (15-19)

Tessa Tuttle Thalman
Holly Turner Stott
Dance BEGIN Queen Solo Acro Elem (9-11)
Aria Lewis
Dance BEGIN Queen Duet/Trio Jazz Mini (7-8)
Blakely Chappell Swayzee Wasden

Dance BEGIN Queen Duet/Trio Jazz Elem (9-11)

Indiana Nelson, Tennessee Nelson,
Sanowah Roundy - The Soda Shop Hop

Hammond

Thalman

Nelson

Emma Miller, Adalee Olsen

Dance BEGIN Queen Duet/Trio Open Elem (9-11)
Elsie Barfuss, Sophia Riche
Dance BEGIN Queen Duet/Trio Lyrical Elem (9-11)

Tatton

Pyper Stott, Lilyana Canales, Dazlyn Stott
Sears
Madilyn & Lydia Holman Camp

Dance BEGIN Queen Duet/Trio Lyrical Jr (12-14)

Harper Duncan and Brielle Christian Camp

Lainey Dedrick Brookelyn Butterfield Camp

Dance BEGIN King/Queen AWARDS CEREMONY
Kings and Queens Awarded

Dance ADV Standard Solo Contemporary Sr (15-19)
Allie Corry Corry

Dance INTER Standard Solo Jazz Jr (12-14)

Ariel Pedersen Corry
Audrey Young Corry
Wendy Woulfenstein Corry

Dance INTER Standard Solo Contemporary Jr (12-14)

Athena Brown Corry
Ailyn Chavez Corry
Dance INTER Standard Solo Lyrical Jr (12-14)
Jennie Bowman Corry
Braelyn Felish Corry

Dance INTER Queen Solo Jazz Elem (9-11)

Maddie Marchant - Good to be alive Thalman
Tatum Williams Camp
Maylee Dedrick Camp
Page 2 of 9



Panoramaland Dance Championships Program

Friday, Mar 14 - Main Stage

Dance INTER Queen Solo Hip Hop Sr (15-19)

DS-647
DS-648
DS-649
DS-650
DS-651
DS-652
DS-653
DS-654
DS-655
DS-656

6:29 pm
DS-535
DS-657
DS-658
DS-659
DS-660
DS-661
DS-662
DS-663
DS-664
DS-665
DS-666
DS-667
DS-668
DS-669
DS-670
DS-671
DS-672
DS-673
DS-674
DS-675

7:32 pm
DS-676
DS-677
DS-678
DS-679

7:42 pm

DD-721
7:45 pm
DS-680
DS-681
7:51 pm
DS-682
DS-683
DS-684
DS-685
DS-686
DS-687
DS-688
8:13 pm
DS-689
DS-690
DS-691
8:26 pm
DS-693

America On Stage Competitions and Events - Panoramaland Dance Championships - 3/15/2025

Jerzie Dickenson
Jara Caurso
Swayzie Johnson
Lettie Smith
Dazlyn Sears
Roxie Redd

Lucy Wood

Juliette Rowley - Confident

MaKenna Wade
Makall Brown

Thalman
Thalman
Thalman
Camp
Stott
Thalman
Camp
Nelson
Thalman

Thalman

Dance INTER Queen Solo Jazz Jr (12-14)

Madison Stoker
Sayla Smith
Amelia Albrecht

Seelie Cuddeback - Vertigo

Jayli Anderson
Jaeda Larson
Miley Caruso
Addison Bulloch

Stylee Steele - Me Too

Aria Pehler
Taylee Brower
Quincy Wood
Jenevieve Thalman
Ella Crofts

Kollins Jones
Penelope Sorensen
Lindzi Anderson
Giselle Revoir
Madyx Hansen
Davianne Bird

Thalman
Thalman
Thalman
Nelson
Dyches
Hammond
Thalman
Camp
Nelson
Tatton
Tatton
Camp
Thalman
Story
Camp
Camp
Dyches
Revoir
Thalman
Tatton

Dance INTER Queen Solo Jazz Sr (15-19)

Quynn Nielsen - Maneater Nelson
Addy Choate - Womanizer Nelson
Madison Phelps Thalman
Ember Williams Hammond

Dance INTER Standard Duet/Trio Contemporary Jr (12-
14)

Kambree Tarver, Wendy Woulfenstein Corry
Dance INTER Queen Solo Contemporary Elem (9-11)

Rylee Crosby
Carrington Dyches

Camp
Dyches

Dance INTER Queen Solo Contemporary Jr (12-14)

Everleigh England Camp
Quincie Weber Stott

Eve Nelson Camp
Kloie Cuddeback - Blue Nelson
Harlie Erickson - Good Old Days Nelson
Alyssa Jorgensen Tatton
Shannon Hansen - Red Ribbon Collier

Dance INTER Queen Solo Contemporary Sr (15-19)

Alexis Davis - Movement Nelson
Claire Clark - Simply the Best Collier
Adaliah Ackerman Dyches
Dance INTER Queen Solo Hip Hop Jr (12-14)
Eleyna Carreno - Nicki Mix Nelson

8:29 pm
DS-694
8:32 pm
DS-695
DS-696
DS-697
DS-698
DS-699
DS-700
DS-701
DS-702
DS-703
DS-704
9:04 pm
DS-315
DS-706
DS-707
DS-708
DS-709
DS-710
DS-711
DS-712
DS-713
DS-714
DS-715
DS-716
DS-717
DS-718
DS-719
9:51 pm
DS-720
9:54 pm
DS-313
9:57 pm
DD-722
DD-723
9:57 pm
DD-578

10:04 pm
DD-724

DD-725
10:10 pm
DD-726

10:15 pm

Quynn Nielsen - Fast

Nelson

Dance INTER Queen Solo Lyrical Elem (9-11)

Hadlee Larson
Rebecca Naser
Roxie Redd
Kendall Mojica
Kya Nicholes
Addy Ibarra
Reagan Ball

Jara Caurso
Maevy Smith
Makenna DeMille

Camp
Thalman
Thalman
Tatton
Camp
Thalman
Camp
Thalman
Camp
Camp

Dance INTER Queen Solo Lyrical Jr (12-14)

Prezlee Tobler - Paralyzed

Ava Jewkes
Jerzee Krahenbuhl
Karly Henderson
Amilyn Morrill
Allie Keele

Leah Haycock
MaTeya Wanner
Taylee Branch
Saidey Hutchings
Annalee Jensen
Presley Wanner
Kaylee Atkinson
Kynlee Kjar
Ruby Lebaron

Thalman
Thalman
Thalman
Wanner
Thalman
Thalman
Tatton
Wanner
Tatton
Wanner
Wanner
Wanner
Camp
Wanner
Stott

Dance INTER Queen Solo Lyrical Sr (15-19)

Bethanie Viula

Thalman

Dance INTER Queen Solo Acro Elem (9-11)

Makenna Liefson - Blow Thalman

Dance INTER Queen Duet/Trio Jazz Elem (9-11)
Brielle Lemon and Kynzee Lemon Nelson

Jerzie Dickenson Roxie Redd Thalman

Dance INTER King/Queen Duet/Trio Open Jr (12-14)
Gracie Branch, Kambree Moulton, Dyches

Norah Ackerman

Dance INTER Queen Duet/Trio Jazz Jr (12-14)

Stylee Steele and Tennessee Nelson -

Mama Knows Best

Ava Jewkes Madyx Hansen

Nelson

Thalman

Dance INTER Queen Duet/Trio Lyrical Sr (15-19)

Aaliyah Carreno & Eleyna Carreno -

Nelson

Footprints
Dance INTER King/Queen AWARDS CEREMONY

Kings and Queens Announced
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Panoramaland Dance Championships Program

Saturday, Mar 15 - Main Stage

9:00 am
DT-370

9:03 am
DT-371

9:06 am
DT-372

9:10 am
DT-373

9:13 am
DT-374

9:17 am
DT-375
9:20 am
DT-376
9:27 am
DS-692
9:30 am
DT-436
DT-437
DT-438

9:39 am
DT-439
DT-440

DT-441
DT-442
DT-443
DT-444
DT-445
DT-446

10:05 am
DT-323
DT-447
DT-448
DT-449

DT-450
DT-451
DT-453
DT-454
DT-455
DT-456
DT-457
10:40 am
DT-324
DT-458
DT-459

DT-462
DT-600

10:56 am

America On Stage Competitions and Events - Panoramaland Dance Championships - 3/15/2025

Dance REC Team Jazz 3 & Under
Intro To Dance - Duck in New York City Tatton
Dance REC Team Jazz PW (4-6)

Tiny Elite - Maids in Manhattan Tatton
Dance REC Team Jazz Mini (7-8)

Junior Performance Team - Piano Dyches
Dance REC Team Jazz Elem (9-11)
Senior Performance Team - Don't Stop Dyches

Me Now
Dance REC Team Large Jazz PW (4-6)

Mini Performance Team - You & Me & Dyches
The Beat

Dance REC Team Pointe/Ballet PW (4-6)

Tiny Elites - Breakfast at Tiffany's Tatton
Dance REC Team Tap 3 & Under

Intro To Dance - Taxi Tatton
Dance INTER Queen Solo Hip Hop Elem (9-11)
Kristi Adams Camp
Dance NOV Team Jazz 3 & Under

N&B Tiny Tots - Froggies - Froggies Story

Teeny Tiny Team - Wanna Be Like You Stott
N&B Tiny Tots - Under The Sea - Under Story
The Sea

Dance NOV Team Jazz PW (4-6)

Dance Works Darlings - Mermaid Party Wanner
Step In Time-Diva Company - Splish Nelson
Splash

Kindergarten Prep - Diamonds Camp
N&B Mini's - Surf's Up - Surf Up Story
Petite Pearls - Working Woman Stott
Instep Stars - Queen of the Waves Jackson
Tiny Company - Bellhop Boogie Thalman

N&B Mini's - A Dream Your Heart Story
Makes - A Dream Your Heart Makes

Dance NOV Team Jazz Mini (7-8)

Mini Company - Rock Around the Clock Thalman
N&B Danz Kidz Story
Rubies - Dynamite Collier
Petite Company - Party All Around the Thalman
World

Instep Divas - Welcome New York Jackson
Mini Elites - NYU Cuties Tatton
N&B Sparkle and Shine Story
Junior Elite Team - It's My Party Dyches
Amethyst Elite - How You Doin Stott

Jr Company TDS - Hypnotized Hammond

Mini Company - Shake Your Tailfeather Camp
Dance NOV Team Jazz Elem (9-11)

Sparkle Company - Stupid Cupid Camp
Petite Elites - Vogue Tatton
Dance Works Delights - My Boyfriends Wanner
Back

Instep Juniors - Arabian dance Jackson
Super Elite Team - Run Run Run Dyches

Dance NOV Team Jazz Jr (12-14)

DT-463
11:05 am
DT-464
11:08 am
DT-465

11:11 am
DT-466

11:14 am
DT-467
DT-468

11:21 am
DT-469

11:24 am
DT-470
DT-471
DT-472

DT-473
DT-474
11:40 am
DT-322
DT-475
DT-476
DT-478
DT-479
DT-480
DT-481
12:02 pm
DT-461
DT-482
DT-617
12:05 pm
DT-483
DT-484
12:12 pm
DT-485
12:15 pm
DT-486

DT-487
12:21 pm
DT-488
12:25 pm
DT-489
12:31 pm
DS-768
DS-769
12:37 pm
DT-490
DT-491
12:43 pm

Instep Seniors - Me Too Jackson

Dance NOV Team Contemporary Elem (9-11)
Sr Company TDS - Young n Free Hammond
Dance NOV Team Open Elem (9-11)

Dance Works Delights - Ease on Down Wanner
the Road

Dance NOV Team Hip Hop PW (4-6)

Step In Time-Diva Company - Tutu's & Nelson

Tennis Shoes

Dance NOV Team Hip Hop Jr (12-14)

Hip Hop TDS - In The Club Hammond
Dance Works Divines - I'm a Nerd Wanner
Dance NOV Team Lyrical 3 & Under

Teeny Tiny Team - What The World Stott
Needs Now

Dance NOV Team Lyrical PW (4-6)

Tiny Company - Dream Thalman
Kindergarten Prep - Blessings Camp

Step In Time-Diva Company - A Million Nelson
Dreams

Dance Works Darlings - This Wish Wanner
Petite Pearls - Fields of Gold Stott
Dance NOV Team Lyrical Mini (7-8)

Mini Company - Best Day Of My Life Camp
Junior Elite Team - We Found Love Dyches
Amethyst Elite - Dream On Stott
Petite Company - Sky Full of Stars Thalman
Mini Company - Tomorrow Thalman
Rubies - Colors of the Wind Collier
Mini Elites - Somewhere Out There Tatton
Dance NOV Team Lyrical Elem (9-11)
Sparkle Company - In My Heart Camp
Petite Elites - Dream Tatton
Super Elite Team - Rescue Dyches

Dance NOV Team Large Jazz PW (4-6)
Mini Extreme - Dig A Little Deeper Stott
Mini Elite Team - Broadway Banana Dyches

Dance NOV Team Large Jazz Mini (7-8)
Dance Works Divas - Hippy Shake
Dance NOV Team Large Lyrical PW (4-6)

Mini Elite Team - How Does A Moment
Last Forever

Mini Extreme - When | Look At You Stott
Dance NOV Team Large Lyrical Mini (7-8)
Dance Works Divas - Go the Distance
Dance NOV Team Pointe/Ballet PW (4-6)
Princess Ballet TDS - Never Never Land Hammond
Dance ADV Queen Solo Jazz Jr (12-14)

Capri England Camp
Ellie McClellan Camp
Dance NOV Team Pointe/Ballet Mini (7-8)
PreBallet TDS - Better than a fairy tale
N&B Ballet Littles Story
Dance ADV Queen Solo Jazz Sr (15-19)

Wanner

Dyches

Wanner

Hammond
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DS-770
DS-771
12:50 pm
DT-492
12:53 pm
DT-493
12:56 pm
DT-494
12:59 pm
DT-495
1:02 pm
DT-496
1:11 pm
DS-772
1:15 pm
DS-773
DS-774
DS-775
DS-776
DS-777
1:30 pm

1:40 pm
DS-778
1:43 pm
DS-779
DS-780
DS-781
DS-782
1:56 pm
DS-783
DS-784
DS-785
DS-786
DS-787

DS-788
DS-789
DS-790
DS-791
DS-792
DS-793

2:33 pm
DS-794
DS-795
DS-796
DS-797

2:50 pm
DS-798

3:05 pm

3:25 pm
DT-587
DT-588

America On Stage Competitions and Events - Panoramaland Dance Championships - 3/15/2025

MEGAN MECHAM

Jaynee Pehrson - Ex's & Oh's

Dance NOV Team Pointe/Ballet Elem (9-11)
N&B Ballet Story
Dance NOV Team Tap PW (4-6)

Little Company TDS - Cat In The Hat Hammond

Story
Nelson

Dance NOV Team Cheer/Pom Mini (7-8)

Mini Blaze - Boom

Stott

Dance NOV Team Cheer/Pom Elem (9-11)
N&B Cheer Story
Dance NOV Team Large Cheer/Pom PW (4-6)

Synergy minis - Barbie

Rainee Miller Camp
Dance ADV Queen Solo Contemporary Sr (15-19)
Tatum Tatton Tatton
NATALIE MECHAM Story
Kaysha Camp Camp
Avey Beagley Tatton

Aaliyah Carreno

Stefanoff
Dance ADV Queen Solo Contemporary Jr (12-14)

Dance NOV Team AWARDS CEREMONY

Overall Teams Announced

Dance ADV Queen Solo Hip Hop Sr (15-19)

Jaynee Pehrson - Slim Shady

Nelson

Dance ADV Queen Solo Lyrical Jr (12-14)

Kenzie Shepherd Camp
Taytum Reynolds Camp
Lexi Davie Camp
Bliss Melville Thalman

Dance ADV Queen Solo Lyrical Sr (15-19)

Sophie Torgerson Tatton
TYRA PORTER Story
Haillie Frandsen Tatton
NATALIE MECHAM Story
Brylee Davis - Nelson
idon'twannabeyouanymore

Reagyn Reynolds Camp
Burcklee Brady Tatton
Kenadee Bailey Story
MEGAN MECHAM Story
lvy Beecher Tatton

KyLinn Johnson

Dance ADV Queen Solo Pointe/Ballet Sr (15-19)

Haillie Frandsen Tatton
Tatum Tatton Tatton
Lily Sorensen Tatton
Kinlee Payne Tatton

Dance ADV King Solo Lyrical Jr (12-14)

Derek Everett

Tatton

Dance ADV King/Queen AWARDS CEREMONY
Kings and Queens Announced

Dance BEGIN Team Jazz Mini (7-8)

Emerald Company - Set It Off Thalman
Sapphire Company - Lets Get Loud Thalman

DT-589

DT-590
3:37 pm
DT-591
DT-592
DT-593
DT-594
DT-595
DT-596
DT-597
DT-598

DT-599
4:09 pm
DT-601
DT-602
DT-603
DT-604

DT-605
4:30 pm
DT-606
4:33 pm
DT-607
4:36 pm
DT-608
DT-609

DT-610
4:46 pm
DT-611
DT-612
4:52 pm
DT-613
DT-614

DT-615
DT-616
5:05 pm
DT-618
DT-619
DT-620
DT-621
DT-622
DT-623
DT-624
5:30 pm
DT-625
DT-626
DT-627
DT-628
5:43 pm
DT-629
5:46 pm

Step In Time-Spot Light Co. - Fright Nelson
Lights, Big City

Jr. Elite Prep - Lets Get Loud Camp
Dance BEGIN Team Jazz Elem (9-11)

Vibe Company - King of New York Thalman
Fusion Company - I'm Your Girl Thalman
Small Elites - Uptown Girls Tatton
Step In Time-Express Co. - Queen Bee Nelson
Junior Company - Route 66 Thalman
Elementary Elite - Oh Susanna Camp
N&B Hot Shots Story
Sapphires - Diamonds Are a Girl's Best Collier

Friend

Emerald Elite - Emerald Jazz Stott
Dance BEGIN Team Jazz Jr (12-14)

N&B Elite Gold Story
Dance Works Divines - Let’s Get Loud Wanner
Ruby Elite - Hit The Road Jack Stott
Teen Company - What's a Girl Got To Camp

Do
Gold Company - Come Together Thalman
Dance BEGIN Team Contemporary Elem (9-11)

Step In Time-Express Co. - Moonlight Nelson
Dance BEGIN Team Hip Hop Mini (7-8)
Step In Time-Spot Light Co. - Red Nelson
Dance BEGIN Team Hip Hop Elem (9-11)
N&B Vibe Squad Story
Step In Time-Express Co. - Fresh Prince Nelson
& Spice Girls

Emerald Elite - Thats Not My Name Stott
Dance BEGIN Team Hip Hop Jr (12-14)

Dance Works Diamonds - Go to Work Wanner

Ruby Elite - Wannabe Stott
Dance BEGIN Team Lyrical Mini (7-8)

Jr. Elite Prep - Born Ready Camp
Step In Time-Spot Light Co. - Space Nelson
Between

Sapphire Company - A Million Dreams Thalman

Emerald Company - The Sun is Rising Thalman
Dance BEGIN Team Lyrical Elem (9-11)

Junior Company - The Story Thalman
Elementary Elite - Hold On Camp
Small Elites - Come Sit With Me Tatton
Emerald Elite - Dreams Stott
Vibe Company - I'll Be There Thalman
Fusion Company - Run Like A River Thalman
Sapphires - Warrior Collier
Dance BEGIN Team Lyrical Jr (12-14)

Gold Company - Is That Alright Thalman
Teen Company - Burn Camp
Ruby Elite - Not About Angels Stott
Dance Works Diamonds - Found Tonight Wanner

Dance BEGIN Team Large Jazz Elem (9-11)
Senior Elite Team - Mujer Latina Dyches

Dance BEGIN Team Large Hip Hop Elem (9-11)

Page 5 of 9



Panoramaland Dance Championships Program

Saturday, Mar 15 - Main Stage

DT-630

5:50 pm
DT-631
5:53 pm
DT-632
5:56 pm
DT-633
DT-634
6:20 pm
DT-635
6:23 pm
DT-325
DT-637
DT-638
DT-639
6:36 pm
DT-640
6:40 pm

6:50 pm
CT-804
6:53 pm
CT-805
6:56 pm
CT-807
6:59 pm
CT-806
7:03 pm
DT-727
DT-728
DT-729
DT-730
DT-731
7:17 pm
CT-808
7:19 pm
DT-732
DT-733
DT-734
DT-735
DT-736
DT-737
DT-738
DT-739
7:45 pm
DT-740
7:52 pm
CT-813
7:53 pm
CT-809
7:57 pm
DT-799

America On Stage Competitions and Events - Panoramaland Dance Championships - 3/15/2025

Senior Elite Team - Fresh Prince Of Bel
Air

Dance BEGIN Team Pointe/Ballet Elem (9-11)
Just Dance Ballet - Pirates
Dance BEGIN Team Pointe/Ballet Jr (12-14)
Ballet TDS - Hold On
Dance BEGIN Team Production AA(0-99)

Dyches

Dyches

Hammond

Step In Time Dancer's - Hairspray Nelson
N&B Production Number Story
Dance BEGIN Team Large Cheer/Pom Mini (7-8)
Synergy Divas - Going down for real Stefanoff

Dance BEGIN Team Large Cheer/Pom Elem (9-11)

Synergy JV - No turning back Stefanoff
Blaze Heat - Dynamite Stott

Red Riot Youth Cheer LLC - Dynamite Townsend
Synergy JV - Night fall Stefanoff

Dance BEGIN Team Large Cheer/Pom Jr (12-14)
Blaze Cheer - Game Time Stott
Dance BEGIN Team AWARDS CEREMONY
Overall Teams Announced

Clog NOV Team Exhibition Mini (7-8)
Accelerate - Double Life

Clog NOV Team Open PW (4-6)

N&B CUTIES Story
Clog NOV Team Open Elem (9-11)

Voltage - Western
Clog NOV Team Open Mini (7-8)
Accelerate - Fun

Dance INTER Team Jazz Elem (9-11)

Premier Company - 9 to 5

Christopherson

Christopherson

Christopherson

Thalman
Elite Company - El Tango Thalman
Sapphire Elite - Black Car Stott
Step In Time-Jr. Elite Co. - Let's Get Loud
Diamond Elite - Flight Attendant

Clog BEGIN Team Line Elem (9-11)
Voltage - | Feel Like Dancing
Dance INTER Team Jazz Jr (12-14)

Nelson

Camp

Christopherson

Dance Works Diamonds - Stand By Me Wanner
Teen Elite Team - Do My Thing Dyches
Diamond Company - Fix You Thalman
Diamonds - Let's Dance! Collier
Gold Elite - Do It Like This Camp
Icon Company - Pink Panther Thalman
Prep Elites - | Wanna Be A Rockett Tatton
Elite Stars - Magic Camp
Dance INTER Team Jazz Sr (15-19)

Elites - King Of New York Tatton

Clog ADV Team Line Sr (15-19)
Force - Got Me Like
Clog BEGIN Team Exhibition Elem (9-11)

Voltage - Space Jam

Dance ADV Team Jazz Jr (12-14)
Senior Elite - Clap Snap

Christopherson

Christopherson

Camp

8:00 pm
CT-815
8:02 pm
DT-800
8:04 pm
CT-812
8:10 pm
CT-814
8:16 pm
DT-741
8:19 pm
DT-742
8:22 pm
CS-344
8:22 pm
CS-343
CS-347
CS-365
8:22 pm
CS-334
8:22 pm
CS-344
8:22 pm
CS-343
Cs-347
CS-365
8:23 pm
CS-334
8:23 pm
CS-344
8:23 pm
CS-343
CS-347
CS-365
8:23 pm
CS-334
8:23 pm
CS-344
8:23 pm
CS-343
CS-347
CS-365
8:24 pm
Cs-308
CS-331
CS-345
CS-349
CS-356
CS-366
CS-367
8:24 pm
CS-334

Clog ADV Team Open Sr (15-19)
Force - Hip Hop

Dance ADV Team Jazz Sr (15-19)
Premiere Elites - On Broadway

Clog ADV Team Line Elem (9-11)
K&C's FAB 5 Leverage

Clog ADV Team Exhibition Sr (15-19)

Force - Save Me

Christopherson

Tatton

Anderson & Cam

Christopherson
Dance INTER Team Contemporary Elem (9-11)
Step In Time-Jr. Elite Co. - It's OK
Dance INTER Team Contemporary Jr (12-14)
Diamonds - Give You Up

Clog NOV All-Around Solo Line 4-6
Isaac Hutchinson

Clog NOV Ali-Around Solo Line 7-8
Eloise King

Nelson

Collier

Christopherson

Christopherson
Elizabeth Stanworth Christopherson
Brooke Nielson Christopherson
Clog NOV All-Around Solo Line 11-12

Aben King

Clog NOV All-Around Solo Show 4-6
Isaac Hutchinson

Clog NOV All-Around Solo Show 7-8
Eloise King

Christopherson

Christopherson

Christopherson
Elizabeth Stanworth Christopherson
Brooke Nielson Christopherson

Clog NOV All-Around Solo Show 11-12
Aben King
Clog NOV All-Around Solo Percussion 4-6

Isaac Hutchinson

Christopherson

Christopherson
Clog NOV All-Around Solo Percussion 7-8

Eloise King
Elizabeth Stanworth

Christopherson
Christopherson
Brooke Nielson
Clog NOV All-Around Solo Percussion 11-12
Aben King
Clog NOV All-Around Solo Traditional 4-6

Isaac Hutchinson

Christopherson

Christopherson

Christopherson
Clog NOV All-Around Solo Traditional 7-8

Eloise King
Elizabeth Stanworth

Christopherson
Christopherson
Brooke Nielson Christopherson
Clog BEGIN All-Around Solo Line 9-10

Emeline Warren Gollinger
Elija Stanworth
Aelish McCormick

Hannah Hutchinson

Christopherson
Christopherson
Christopherson
Brenley Nielson Christopherson
Clara Gay Christopherson
Ahnika Robinson Christopherson
Clog NOV All-Around Solo Traditional 11-12

Aben King Christopherson
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8:24 pm
CS-311
CS-330
CS-346
CS-352
CS-354
CS-361

8:25 pm
CS-308
CS-331
CS-345
CS-349
CS-356
CS-366
CS-367

8:25 pm
CS-311
C$-330
CS-346
CS-352
CS-354
CS-361

8:26 pm
Cs-308
CS-331
CS-345
CS-349
CS-356
CS-366
Cs-367

8:27 pm
Cs-311
C$-330
CS-346
CS-352
CS-354
CS-361

8:27 pm
Cs-308
CS-331
CS-345
CS-349
CS-356
CS-366
CS-367

8:28 pm
Cs-314
CS-339

8:28 pm
Cs-310

8:28 pm
CS-358

8:28 pm
CS-314
CS-339

America On Stage Competitions and Events - Panoramaland Dance Championships - 3/15/2025

Clog BEGIN All-Around Solo Line 11-12

Lillian Warren Gollinger

Eve Steele Christopherson
Elsie Robinson
Lydia Gay

Austin Hutchinson

Christopherson
Christopherson
Christopherson
Grant Christopherson Christopherson
Clog BEGIN All-Around Solo Show 9-10

Emeline Warren Gollinger
Elija Stanworth
Aelish McCormick

Hannah Hutchinson

Christopherson
Christopherson
Christopherson
Brenley Nielson Christopherson
Clara Gay
Ahnika Robinson Christopherson
Clog BEGIN All-Around Solo Show 11-12

Lillian Warren

Christopherson

Gollinger
Eve Steele Christopherson
Elsie Robinson
Lydia Gay

Austin Hutchinson

Christopherson
Christopherson
Christopherson
Grant Christopherson
Clog BEGIN All-Around Solo Percussion 9-10

Emeline Warren

Christopherson

Gollinger
Elija Stanworth
Aelish McCormick

Hannah Hutchinson

Christopherson
Christopherson
Christopherson
Brenley Nielson Christopherson
Clara Gay
Ahnika Robinson Christopherson

Clog BEGIN All-Around Solo Percussion 11-12

Lillian Warren

Christopherson

Gollinger
Eve Steele Christopherson
Elsie Robinson
Lydia Gay

Austin Hutchinson

Christopherson
Christopherson
Christopherson
Grant Christopherson Christopherson
Clog BEGIN All-Around Solo Traditional 9-10

Emeline Warren Gollinger
Elija Stanworth
Aelish McCormick

Hannah Hutchinson

Christopherson
Christopherson
Christopherson
Brenley Nielson Christopherson
Clara Gay Christopherson
Ahnika Robinson Christopherson
Clog INTER All-Around Solo Line 9-10

Olivia Beardall
Emma Dexter
Clog INTER All-Around Solo Line 11-12
Ibrahim Singare Gollinger
Clog INTER All-Around Solo Line 13-14

Lillie Dexter
Clog INTER All-Around Solo Show 9-10
Olivia Beardall

Emma Dexter

Henrie

Henrie

Henrie

Henrie

Henrie

8:28 pm
Cs-310
8:28 pm
Cs-358
8:28 pm
CS-314
CS-339
8:28 pm
Cs-311
CS-330
CS-346
CS-352
CS-354
CS-361
8:28 pm
Cs-310
8:28 pm
Cs-358
8:28 pm
Cs-314
CS-339
8:28 pm
Cs-310
8:28 pm
Cs-358
8:29 pm
CS-355
8:29 pm
CS-326
CS-359
8:29 pm
Cs-327
CS-341
CS-351
8:29 pm
Cs-337
Cs-353
8:29 pm
CS-360
CS-364
8:29 pm
CS-355
8:29 pm
CS-326
CS-359
8:30 pm
Cs-327
CS-341
CS-351
8:30 pm
Cs-337
Cs-353

Clog INTER All-Around Solo Show 11-12
Ibrahim Singare
Clog INTER All-Around Solo Show 13-14
Lillie Dexter
Clog INTER All-Around Solo Percussion 9-10
Olivia Beardall

Emma Dexter

Clog BEGIN All-Around Solo Traditional 11-12

Lillian Warren

Gollinger

Henrie

Henrie

Henrie

Gollinger
Eve Steele Christopherson
Elsie Robinson
Lydia Gay

Austin Hutchinson

Christopherson
Christopherson
Christopherson
Grant Christopherson
Clog INTER All-Around Solo Percussion 11-12
Ibrahim Singare Gollinger
Clog INTER All-Around Solo Percussion 13-14
Lillie Dexter
Clog INTER All-Around Solo Traditional 9-10
Olivia Beardall
Emma Dexter

Clog INTER All-Around Solo Traditional 11-12

Ibrahim Singare Gollinger
Clog INTER All-Around Solo Traditional 13-14

Lillie Dexter
Clog ADV All-Around Solo Line 9-10
Tiarra Gibson Anderson & Cam

Clog ADV All-Around Solo Line 11-12

Kimber Case
Maddie Case
Clog ADV All-Around Solo Line 13-14

Juniper McCormick

Christopherson

Henrie

Henrie

Henrie

Henrie

Henrie

Henrie

Christopherson
Brooklyn Hutchinson Christopherson
Charlotte Christopherson
Clog ADV All-Around Solo Line 15-16
Alice Gay
Callee Jensen Christopherson
Clog ADV All-Around Solo Line 17-18

James Christopherson
Shelby Hutchinson
Clog ADV All-Around Solo Show 9-10

Tiarra Gibson Anderson & Cam
Clog ADV All-Around Solo Show 11-12

Kimber Case
Maddie Case
Clog ADV All-Around Solo Show 13-14

Juniper McCormick

Christopherson

Christopherson

Christopherson
Christopherson

Henrie

Henrie

Christopherson
Brooklyn Hutchinson Christopherson
Charlotte Christopherson Christopherson

Clog ADV All-Around Solo Show 15-16
Alice Gay

Callee Jensen

Christopherson
Christopherson
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8:30 pm Clog ADV All-Around Solo Show 17-18 CS-357 Kami Elmer Moore
CS-360 James Christopherson Christopherson 8:34 pm Dance INTER Team Hip Hop Elem (9-11)
CS-364 Shelby Hutchinson Christopherson DT-743 Sapphire Elite - Take Me To The Beach Stott

8:30 pm Clog ADV All-Around Solo Percussion 9-10 DT-744 Step In Time-Jr. Elite Co. - Girl's Night Nelson
CS-355 Tiarra Gibson Anderson & Cam Out .

8:30 pm Clog ADV All-Around Solo Percussion 11-12 8:40 pm  Dance INTER Team Hip Hop Jr (12-14)
€5.326 Kimber Case Henrie DT-745 Legends - Welcome to the 90's Thalman
€5-359 Maddie Case Henrie 8:43 pm Clog BEGIN Freestyle Female 9-10

8:30 pm Clog ADV All-Around Solo Percussion 13-14 CF-308 Emeline Warren Gollinger
CS-327 Juniper McCormick Christopherson 8:43 pm Clog INTER Freestyle Female 9-10
CS-341 Brooklyn Hutchinson Christopherson CF-314 Olivia Beardall Henrie
CS-351 Charlotte Christopherson Christopherson 8:43 pm Clog BEGIN Freestyle Female 11-12

8:31 pm Clog ADV All-Around Solo Percussion 15-16 CF-311 Lillian Warren Gollinger
CS-337 Alice Gay Christopherson 8:43 pm Clog INTER Freestyle Male 11-12
CS-353 Callee Jensen Christopherson CF-310 Ibrahim Singare Gollinger

8:31 pm Clog ADV All-Around Solo Percussion 17-18 8:43 pm Clog INTER Freestyle Female 13-14
CS-360 James Christopherson Christopherson CF-358 Lillie Dexter Henrie
CS-364 Shelby Hutchinson Christopherson 8:44 pm Clog ADV Freestyle Female 9-10

8:31 pm Clog ADV All-Around Solo Traditional 9-10 CF-355 Tiarra Gibson Anderson & Cam
CS-355 Tiarra Gibson Anderson & Cam 8:45 pm Clog CHAMP Freestyle Female 13-14

8:31 pm Clog ADV All-Around Solo Traditional 11-12 CF-336 Madyson Cox Moore
CS-326 Kimber Case Henrie CF-369 Zayva Gibson Anderson & Cam
CS-359 Maddie Case Henrie 8:46 pm Clog CHAMP Freestyle Female 15-16

8:31 pm Clog ADV All-Around Solo Traditional 13-14 CF-340 Leah Hamblin Moore
CS-327 Juniper McCormick Christopherson 8:46 pm Clog CHAMP Freestyle Female 17-18
CS-341 Brooklyn Hutchinson Christopherson CF-333 Cora Hamblin Moore
CS-351 Charlotte Christopherson Christopherson 8:48 pm Clog PRO Freestyle Female Sr (15-19)

8:31 pm Clog ADV All-Around Solo Traditional 15-16 309 Heather Beardall Henrie
CS-337 Alice Gay Christopherson CE-357 Kami Elmer Moore
CS-353 Callee Jensen Christopherson CF-363 Hannah Moore Moore

8:32 pm Clog CHAMP All-Around Solo Line 13-14 CF-368 Sarah Moore Moore
CS-336 Madyson Cox Moore 8:50 pm Dance INTER Team Lyrical Elem (9-11)
CS-369 Zayva Gibson Anderson & Cam DT-316 Diamond Elite - Rise Camp

8:32 pm Clog ADV All-Around Solo Traditional 17-18 DT-746 Elite Company - Amazing Grace Thalman
CS-360 James Christopherson Christopherson DT-747 Sapphire Elite - Forever Young Stott
CS-364 Shelby Hutchinson Christopherson DT-748 Premier Company - | Will Wait Thalman

8:32 pm Clog CHAMP All-Around Solo Line 17-18 8:58 pm Clog PRO All-Around Solo Line 15-16
CS-357 Kami Elmer Moore CS-309 Heather Beardall Henrie

8:32 pm Clog CHAMP All-Around Solo Show 13-14 8:58 pm Clog PRO All-Around Solo Percussion 15-16
CS-336 Madyson Cox Moore CS-309 Heather Beardall Henrie
CS-369 Zayva Gibson Anderson & Cam 8:58 pm Clog PRO All-Around Solo Show 15-16

8:32 pm Clog CHAMP All-Around Solo Show 17-18 CS-309 Heather Beardall Henrie
CS-357 Kami Elmer Moore 8:58 pm Clog PRO All-Around Solo Traditional 15-16

8:32 pm Clog CHAMP All-Around Solo Percussion 13-14 CS-309 Heather Beardall Henrie
CS-336 Madyson Cox Moore 8:59 pm Dance INTER Team Lyrical Jr (12-14)

CS-369 Zayva Gibson Anderson & Cam DT-749 Gold Elite - Stand By Me Camp

8:33 pm Clog CHAMP All-Around Solo Percussion 17-18 DT-750 Elite Stars - Ashes Camp
CS-357 Kami Elmer Moore DT-751 Prep Elites - Bridge Over Troubled Tatton

8:33 pm Clog CHAMP All-Around Solo Traditional 13-14 Waters
C$-336 Madyson Cox Moore DT-752 Teen Elite Team - Fire Dyches
C$-369 Zayva Gibson Anderson & Cam DT-753 Icon Company - Listen Thalman

DT-754 Diamond Company - Sign of the Times Thalman

8:33 pm Clog CHAMP All-Around Solo Traditional 17-18
9:19 pm Dance INTER Team Lyrical Sr (15-19)
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DT-755 Elites - Friends Tatton All Clogging Awards
9:23 pm Dance ADV Team Lyrical Jr (12-14) 10:16 pm Dance INTER Team AWARDS CEREMONY
DT-801 Senior Elite - Rescue You Hansen Overall Teams Announced
9:26 pm Dance ADV Team Lyrical Sr (15-19) 10:17 pm Dance ADV Team AWARDS CEREMONY
DT-802 Premiere Elites - Myth Of New York Tatton Overall Teams Announced
9:30 pm Clog BEGIN A Cappella Solo Elem (9-11)
CA-308 Emeline Warren Gollinger
CA-311 Lillian Warren Gollinger
9:30 pm Clog INTER A Cappella Solo Elem (9-11)
CA-314 Olivia Beardall Henrie
9:30 pm Clog INTER A Cappella Solo Jr (12-14)
CA-358 Lillie Dexter Henrie
9:31 pm Clog ADV A Cappella Solo Elem (9-11)
CA-355 Tiarra Gibson Anderson & Cam
9:32 pm Clog CHAMP A Cappella Solo Jr (12-14)
CA-336 Madyson Cox Moore
9:33 pm Clog PRO A Cappella Solo Sr(15+)
309 Heather Beardall Henrie
CA-357 Kami Elmer Moore
9:35 pm Clog INTER Duet A Cappella Elem (9-11)
CD-810 Perrin and Kimber Case Henrie
9:36 pm Clog CHAMP Duet A Cappella Sr (15-19)
CD-816 Hannah Moore and Leah Hamblin Moore
9:37 pm Dance INTER Team Large Jazz Jr (12-14)
DT-756 Diamond Elite - The Last Dance Stott
DT-757 Legends - Beetle Juice Thalman
9:43 pm Dance INTER Team Large Jazz Sr (15-19)
DT-758 Step In Time-Sr. Elite Co. - Fighter Nelson
9:45 pm Clog ADV Duet Exhibition Elem (9-11)
CD-811 Maddie and Kimber Case Henrie
9:46 pm Dance INTER Team Large Hip Hop Jr (12-14)
DT-759 Diamond Elite - Red Kingdom Stott

9:50 pm Dance INTER Team Large Hip Hop Sr (15-19)
DT-760 Step In Time-Sr. Elite Co. - Gold Digger Nelson
9:52 pm Clog PRO Duet Short Sr (15-19)

SD-818 Cora Hamblin and Hannah Moore Moore
9:53 pm Dance INTER Team Large Contemporary Jr (12-14)
DT-761 Diamond Elite - Who You Are Stott

9:56 pm Dance INTER Team Large Contemporary Sr (15-19)
DT-762 Step In Time-Sr. Elite Co. - Love In The Nelson

Dark
10:00 pm Dance INTER Team Large Lyrical Jr (12-14)
DT-763 Legends - Voice of God Thalman
DT-764 Diamond Elite - The Middle Stott
10:08 pm Dance ADV Team Large Open Sr (15-19)
DT-803 Premiere Elites - Skaters Waltz Tatton
10:11 pm Clog CHAMP Duet Traditional Sr (15-19)
CD-817 Leah Hamblin and Sarah Moore Moore
10:13 pm Dance INTER Team Large Cheer/Pom Jr (12-14)
DT-765 All star cheer - Swagger Stefanoff
DT-766 Synergy all star - Showtime Stefanoff

10:15 pm Clog - - AWARDS CEREMONY
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